
S.NO. YEAR NAME OF STUDENT BATCH Amount

1 2019 M. Jasper UG - 2015 20,000/-

2 2019 Sumbul Fatima UG - 2015 20,000/-

3 2019 Kunal Nath Jha UG - 2015 20,000/-

4 2019 Saloni Ahuja UG - 2016 20,000/-

5 2019 Tanushree Trivedi UG - 2016 20,000/-

6 2019 Vikas NR Nama UG - 2016 20,000/-

7 2019 Harsh Upadhyay UG - 2016 20,000/-

8 2019 Rifsha Ehtasham UG - 2016 20,000/-

9 2019 Nehal Kejriwal UG - 2016 20,000/-

10 2019 Kairavi Singh UG - 2017 20,000/-

11 2019 Disha Yadav UG - 2017 20,000/-

12 2020 Jhalak Priyadarshini UG - 2018 20,000/-

13 2020 Akshita Deshwal UG - 2018 20,000/-

14 2020 Akash Agarwal UG - 2018 20,000/-

15 2022 Chhavi Gupta UG - 2019 20,000/-

16 2024 Isha Shah PG - 2023 1,00,000/-

17 2024 Chinnadurai M. PG - 2023 1,00,000/-

18 2024 Shivam Trivedi UG - 2021 60,000

19 2025 Himanshi Singla UG - 2024 60,000

20 2025 Girik Subudhi UG - 2023 60,000

21 2025 Navpreet Singh Bajwa UG - 2023 60,000

22 2025 Ajay Kumar Mahato UG - 2023 60,000

23 2025 Yashika Gupta UG - 2023 60,000
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